
 

 

  

 

School Term Dates 2021/2022  

Autumn Term 

                                                                                                                                                                           

Term 1  Wednesday 1st September 2021 - Friday 22nd October 2021  
Weds 1st September / Thursday 2nd September – INSET  

36 pupil days 
2 INSET  

Half Term  Monday 25th October 2021 - Friday 29th October 2021    

Term 2  Monday 1st November 2021 - Friday 17th December 2021  
Monday 1st November - INSET 

34 pupil days 
1 INSET 

Christmas Break  Monday 20th December 2021 – Friday 31st December    

 
  

 

Spring Term 

  
Term 3  Tuesday 4th January 2022 - Friday 11th February 2022  

INSET Tuesday 4th January 2022 
28 pupil days 
1 INSET DAY 

Half Term  Monday 14th February 2022 - Friday 18th February 2022    

Term 4  Monday 21st February 2022 - Friday 1st  April 2022  30 pupil days  

Easter Break  Monday 4th April 2022 – Friday 15th April 2022    

     
Summer Term 

Final INSET date – driven by LBTH Polling decision.  

  
Term 5  Tuesday 19th April 2022 - Friday 27th May 2022  

Eid closure- 3rd May 2022  
1 INSET – POLLING DAY  

27 pupil days  
1 INSET  

Half Term  Monday 30th May 2022 - Friday 3rd June 2022    

Term 6  Monday 6th June 2022 – Friday 22nd July 2022  
Eid is a Sunday 11th July – no closure. 

35 days  

      
 
*Subject to change in reflection of Covid-19 restrictions  
**Our dates reflect Morpeth School – as we have many families who share both sites.  
 


